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From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: FW: Los Gatos Creek Trail Catch-Up
Date: Friday, May 8, 2020 7:23:10 AM
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From: Marla Weinstein [mailto:weinsteinm@google.com] 
Sent: Monday, March 23, 2020 9:31 PM
To: Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: FW: Los Gatos Creek Trail Catch-Up
 
 

 

Apologies for the delay!  I'm confirming this will be on the agenda for Thursday and will
circle back
 
On Wed, Mar 18, 2020 at 7:33 AM Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

And, I’m wrong about not hearing back – here’s Ava’s response. J If you have any insight as to
whether this is expected next week (3/26?), that would be great!
 
This whole working around kids’ schedules is fascinating J
 

From: Ava Bromberg [mailto:abromberg@google.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, March 10, 2020 12:32 PM
To: Bethany Windle <bethanywindle@google.com>
Cc: Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Marla Weinstein <weinsteinm@google.com>; Zsutty, Yves
<Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Eri Suzuki
<erisuzuki@rewsprojects.com>; Tyson Tano <tysont@google.com>; Nicole Wagy
<nwagy@rewsprojects.com>; Amanda Wolf <amandawolf@google.com>
Subject: Re: Los Gatos Creek Trail Catch-Up
 
 

 

Hi all,
Sounds great. I believe we can absolutely put this on the agenda for one of the upcoming
Thursday meetings so we can have a coordinated conversation with the rest of the
entitlements team in the loop as well. Adding Amanda to confirm when we can get on the
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agenda. 
thanks, 
Ava 

       

 

Ava Bromberg |  Place, Community & Social Infrastructure Lead
Working for Lendlease at Google
San Jose, CA, USA  |  1.408.728.3309

 
 
On Tue, Mar 10, 2020 at 11:05 AM Bethany Windle <bethanywindle@google.com> wrote:

+Marla Weinstein 
+Tyson Tano 
 
Hi Nicolle, 
 
Yes, I'd be happy to coordinate with Marla on this. We are in regular communication and
can find a time to discuss further with your team. I will get back to you with dates/times
shortly. 
 
Thanks, 
Bethany
 
 
 
On Mon, Mar 9, 2020 at 11:38 AM Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>
wrote:

Hi Bethany-
Can you provide some dates and times when you and Marla Weinsten would be available to
meet and discuss LG Creek Trail?
 
PRNS and DOT think it would be helpful for all of us to have a holistic discussion.  Now that
we have moved on from the bi-weekly topic meetings we want to make sure nothing is being
lost between teams. 
 
Thanks
 
Nicolle Burnham | Deputy Director
Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Services
200 East Santa Clara Street, 9th Floor
San Jose, CA 95113
P: (408) 793-5514
Building Community Through Fun
Website | Twitter | Facebook
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--

 

Bethany Windle  |  Project Manager  
Real Estate Development
Sunnyvale, CA  |  650.676.1534
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